Photometric Specifications
Mechanical Specifications
Electrical Specifications
Specifications TLSMA4F30ND
Model No.
Power (W)  ± 10%
Input Voltage (V)
Efficacity
Power Factor (PF)
TLSMA4F30ND
AC100-277V, 50/60Hz
0.9
IP Rating
Material
Lens
Net Weight
Product size (mm)
IP20
Aluminium and Polycarbonate
Frosted
2.1 kg
1 220 x 67.5 x 65
Product size (inch) ± 48 x 2-10/16 x 2-1/2
Operating Humidity
Operating Temperature
10% - 90%
-30°C ~ 40°C
CRI
CCT
Beam angle
Light Output
Dimmable
4 000 K
120°
4 112 lm
0-10V
65
 m
m
67.5 mm67.5 mm
1220 mm
65 mm
310 mm310 mm
25 mm
25 mmDriver holes C BA
TLSMA4F30ND IP20
TLSMA4F30PD
TLSMA4F40PD
TLSMA4F40ND
5 000 K
5 000 K
4 000 K
4 150 lm
5 669 lm
5 480 lm
30 W
40 W
40 W
Similar products Color W Lumen
rev 1.9.1
Product Description:
 1. Easy Installation with fast connection
    design, shorten the installation process and
     save labor cost.
 2. Save up in electricity consumption compared to
    fluorescent lighting fixture.
 3. Warranty: 5 Years.
 4. It could be fitted with sensor.
 5. 2 700 K, 3 000 K and 5 000 K available on
    special request.
 6. Ceiling installation or optionnal suspension kit,
    not included.
 7. The B model hides the location of the old traditional
    ceiling luminaire.
Applications:
    Suitable for houses, basements, warehouses,
    garages, shops, etc.
30 W      (DLC 30.03 W)
136.93 lm/W
>80
US
Picture for illustration purpose only
Back
Height Eavg, Emax  Angle: 110.36 degrees Diameter
Note: The curves indicate the illuminated area and the average
 illumination when the luminaire is at different distance
Photometric data
379.4, 1320 lx
Flux out: 2620 lm
1m 287.57 cm
94.85, 330.0 lx2m 575.13 cm
42.16, 146.7 lx3m 862.70 cm
23.71, 82.50 lx4m 1150.27 cm
15.10, 52.80 lx5m 1437.83 cm
10.54, 36.67 lx6m 1725.40 cm
7.743, 26.94 lx7m 2012.97 cm
5.928, 20.62 lx8m 2300.53 cm
4.684,16.30 lx9m 2588.10 cm
3.794,13.20 lx10m 2875.67 cm